



2026:CGHC:15200

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Misc. Appeal (C) No.1384 of 2016

Smt. Shipra Babbar **Verses** Kunjlal Dadsena & Ors.

13.02.2017	Shri Akhilesh Mishra, counsel for the appellant. Shri HB Agrawal, Sr. Advocate with Smt. Preeti Yadav, counsel for respondent No.3. List this matter along with MAC No.1382/16. Sd/- (Chandra Bhushan Bajpai) Judge	

Bini