

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet



2026:CGHC:15200

MAC No. 1384 of 2016

Smt. Shipra Babbar **Versus** Kunjlal Dadsena & Ors.

02/3/2017	Shri Akhilesh Mishra, Advocate for the appellant. None for respondent 1 though served as per office note dated 27.2.2017. Notice issued to respondent 2 through both the modes returned unserved. Shri Pankaj Agrawal, Advocate for respondent 3. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for an opportunity to take suitable steps regarding respondent 2. As prayed, list the matter for further hearing after 2 weeks. Sd/ (Chandra Bhushan Bajpai) Judge	
sunita		





2026:CGHC:15200