



2026:CGHC:15200

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet,

MAC No. 1384 of 2016

Smt. Shipra Babbar **Versus** Kunjlal Dadsena

MAC/1382/2016 & MAC/1383/2016

24.01.2024	Shri Shivendu Bharadwaj appears on behalf of Shri B.P.Singh, counsel for the appellant/claimant. Smt. Swati Agrawal appears on behalf of Shri Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for respondent No.3. As prayed by the counsel for the appellant, list it after 3 weeks, along with connected matters, as mentioned above. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge