



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1384 of 2016

Smt. Shipra Babbar **versus** Kunjlal Dadsena

MAC/1383/2016

Order Sheet

16/01/2026	Mr. Aditya Shrivastava, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. B.P. Singh, counsel for the appellant(s). None for the respondents. The matter is listed for referral to the Special Mediation Drive – Mediation for the Nation. However, counsel for the respondents is not present. In view of the above, list these matters after 2 weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Priyanka	